Memo No.  : D496-2020/RCM
Date £ 26-12-2020

NOTICE
(Anti-Ragging Squad)

Realenal Colleqe of Maragrueny

In effect to the Memo no D147-2020/RCM/002, dated: 05.08.2020 it is herewith notified, the Anti-
Ragging Squad of Regional College of Management is re-constituted for the year 2020-2021 taking
the following persons as Members.

Sl. No. Name/Designation Contact No. Position
1 Prof. (Dr) Partha Pratim Ghosh, Asst. +91-8093578792 Member
Professor

partha.g@rcm.ac
2 Prof. Suryamani Biswal, Asst. Professor +91-9078382572 Member

suryamani.b@rcm.ac

3 Prof. Sanjay Kumar Parida, Asst. +91-9338805224 Member
Professor .
sanjay.p@rcm.ac
4 Prof. Pragyan Paramita Das, Asst. +91-8895472050 Member
Professor pragyan.d@rcm.ac
5 Prof. Annjaan Daash, Asst. Professor +91-7978985747 Member
annjaan.d@rcm.ac
6 Capt. Dwarika Prasad Tiwari +91-9090080801 Member

dwarika.t@rcm.ac.in
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Dr Pntam Pal
Director
DIRECTOR
Recional College of Management

Copy to:
Person Concerned/Dean, Dean (In-Charge), AO-HR/Security Officer/ Hostel Superintendents, Boys and Girls/ Notice Board/Guard
file/Website.
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